2 3 4 5 _m*'m-
I
l_,

I

il
h‘a

t'lu re 1

# QTY DESCRIPTION 5200 6000 7200

1(1 LIGHTNING FRAME 070-5301-00 070-5301-00 070-5301-00
2| 4 3/8 X11/2BOLT 018-6012-00 018-6012-00 018-6012-00
3] 4 3/8 LOCK WASHER 019-5037-00 019-5037-00 019-5037-00
4 1 4 3/8 NUT 013-6014-00 013-6014-00 013-6014-00
5] 4 3/8 FLAT WASHER 019-5029-00 019-5029-00 019-5029-00
6 [ 1 LEFT HYDRO PUMP 050-3050-00 050-3050-00 050-3050-00
711 RIGHT HYDRO PUMP 050-3000-00 050-3000-00 050-3000-00
8 | 2 3/8 X 9/16 MALE 90 DEGREE FITTING 024-5206-00 024-5206-00 024-5206-00
9] 2 1/4 X 11/2 BOLT 018-5005-00 018-5005-00 018-5005-00
10| 2 1/4 NYLOCK NUT 013-8073-00 013-8073-00 013-8073-00
11| 2 10A PUMP LEVER 031-5333-00 031-5333-00 031-5333-00
12| 4 16" FEMALE HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 051-5341-00 051-5341-00 051-5341-00
13| 2 3/8 X 9/16 MALE 90 DEGREE FITTING 024-5206-00 024-5206-00 024-5206-00
14 { 4 FRAME CAP 014-9000-00 014-9000-00 014-9000-00




